
 
ALL STUDENTS 

  
Registration Fee per Faculty  
[Non-Refundable]   

TT$100 

Late Registration Fee  
[Non-Refundable]      

TT$150 

 
TABLE 1 

 
Compulsory Fees applicable to Non-UWI Students, UWI Students-Other Campuses  

       (TT$) 
Caution Fee     300.00 (refundable) 
ID Card      120.00 
Guild Fee       50.00 
Accident Insurance      20.00 
Replacement I.D./Smart card   180.00 

 
Payment of Fees 

1. Fees can be paid at any Branch of Republic Bank Ltd. using The UWI bank deposit slip provided, 
FeePAY or via Internet Banking.  Students are encouraged to use the electronic payment options 
and ensure that receipts are obtained as proof of payment. 
 

2. Registration in Summer School will carry a non-refundable registration fee of TT$100 per Faculty 
(not applicable to students registered in Senate approved programmes with a third term). 

3. Late registration fee/late payment penalty MUST include the non-refundable registration fee of 
TT$100 PLUS the late registration fee/late payment penalty of TT$150. 

 
FEES 

UWI STUDENTS 
(ALL CAMPUSES) 

 
TT$(per course) 

NON-UWI STUDENTS 
FROM CONTRIBUTING 

COUNTRIES 
TT$(per course) 

NON-UWI STUDENTS 
FROM 

NON-CONTRIBUTING 
COUNTRIES 

US$(per course) 

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 

 1,600.00 1,900.00 965.00 


